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Staff 
 
Camille Angel (she/her/hers) Out Proud Cisgender Lesbian Rabbi 
Rabbi-in-Residence, and Adjunct Faculty in Theology and Religious Studies 
csangel@usfca.edu 
 
Robert Bromfield (he/him/his) Gay 
Associate Dean & University Registrar; Strategic Enrollment Management 
rlbromfield@usfca.edu 
 
Gian Bruno (he/him/his) Gay 
Graduate Program Manager 
gbruno@usfca.edu 
 
Marina Cuneo (she/her/hers) Female, Bisexual 
Library Assistant V - Digital Collections 
mcuneo@usfca.edu 
 
Lionell Daggs III (he/him/his) Queer, Black, Male, 1st Generation College Student 
Assistant Director, Cultural Centers 
ldaggsiii@usfca.edu 
 
César Delgadillo (he/him/his) 
Associate Director, Student Leadership and Engagement 
cdelgadillo@usfca.edu 
 
Richard Dillon (he/him/his) Queer 
Associate Director, Student Leadership and Engagement 
rjdillon@usfca.edu 
 
Erin Echols (she/her/hers) Pansexual, Queer, Womxn, Artist 
Director of the Cultural Centers 
eechols@usfca.edu 
 
Daniel Erwin (he/him/his) Male, Gay 
Office of Marketing Communications, Marketing Partner 
dmerwin@usfca.edu 
 
Shannon Gary, Ed.D. 
Associate Vice Provost for Student Life and Dean of Students 
sgary@usfca.edu 
 
 



Fr. Donal Godfrey, S.J. (he/him/his) Queer Male 
Associate Director of Staff and Faculty Spirituality, University Ministry 
godfrey@usfca.edu 
 
Kamal Harb (he/him/his) Gay Male 
Senior Director Of Health Promotion Services 
harb@usfca.edu 
 
Julia Hing (she/her/hers) Asian American, Female, Lesbian  
Associate Director of Employer Relations, Career Services 
jahing@usfca.edu 
 
Anna Jaeger (she/her/hers) Lesbian, Dyke, Queer 
CRM Technical Manager, ITS 
asjaeger@usfca.edu 
 
Derek Leighnor (he/him/his) Gay 
Executive Director, Fromm Institute for Lifelong Learning 
leighnor@usfca.edu 
 
CJ Miller (they/them/theirs) Non-binary trans, Queer 
Operations Manager (Koret), Recreational Sports Department 
cjmiller6@usfca.edu 
 
Rahul Sampat (he/him/his) Cisgender, Male, Queer 
Assistant Vice Provost for International Admission 
rsampat@usfca.edu 
 
Angel Tseng (she/her/hers) Sexually fluid, Non-monogamous, Cisgender Female 
Couseling and Psychological Services Therapist, Postdoctoral Fellow 
atseng4@usfca.edu 
 
Will Vitagliano (he/him/his) Gay  
Associate University Registrar and Director, Degree Audit & Graduation Center 
wbvitagliano@usfca.edu 
 
Anastasia Vrachnos (she/her/hers) LGBTQIA 
Associate Vice Provost, International Initiatives (Provost) 
avrachnos@usfca.edu 
 
Justin Williams (he/him/his) Gay Male 
Assistant Director, Graduate Student Affairs (School of Management) 
Jkwilliams4@usfca.edu 
 



Molly Zook, Psy.D. (she/her/hers) Sexually Fluid/Pansexual 
Assistant Director of Operations/Licensed Psychologist, CAPS 
zook@usfca.edu 
 

Faculty 
 
David Donahue (he/him/his) Gay 
Professor, School of Education 
ddonahue@usfca.edu 
 
Amy Gilgan (they/them/theirs, she/her/hers)  
White, Queer, Non-binary person, Working class background 
Reference & Instruction Librarian 
akgilgan@usfca.edu 
 
Michelle Montagno (she/her/hers) Queer 
Associate Professor, PsyD Program, School of Nursing & Health Professions 
mjmontagno@usfca.edu 
 
Beste F. Yuksel (she/her/hers)Lesbian, Gay 
Assistant Professor of Computer Science 
byuksel@usfca.edu 
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